INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
1
sales@reotemp.com     www.reotemp.com     Ph: (858) 784-0710
ACCURACY: ± 1.5% Full Scale (ASME B40.3)
DIAL SIZE:  1” (25mm), 2” (50mm)
DIAL MATERIAL:  White background with black marks. An-
odized Aluminum satin matte finish background

sales@reotemp.com     www.reotemp.com     Ph: (858) 784-0710
Small Back Connect Bimetal Thermometer
HOW TO ORDER
OO 025 1 F23 WD
Standard Model:
NO* = 1” Dial w/ Reset
UO* = 2” Dial w/
             Reset
* Glass lens available.
Stem Length:
025 = 2.5”
040 = 4”
060 = 6”
090 = 9”
120 = 12”
150 = 15”
180 = 18”
240 = 24”
300 = 30”
360 = 36”
Intermediate stem lengths
available up to 36”.
Connection:
X = Plain Bushing (std)
4 = 1/4” NPT
6 = 1/8” NPT
8 = Hex Reset
      Bushing
Temperature Range: Accessories:
WD = White Dial
GL = Glass Lens
PS = Pointed Stem
CL = Customer Logo
PI = Color Pie
CB = Color Band
CP = Pan Clip (1 3/4” & 2” dial only)
NL = No Logo
WP = Weep Hole at Bottom of Dial
SL* = Green Plastic Sleeve
SR* = Red Plastic Sleeve
* Call for other sleeve colors.
Fahrenheit  Ranges
F23 = -40°F to 160°F
F55* = 25°F to 125°F
F43 = 0°F to 200°F
F47 = 0°F to 250°F
F63 = 50°F to 300°F
F67 = 50°F to 500°F
F69 = 50°F to 550°F
F81 = 150°F to 750°F
F85 = 200°F to 1000°F
Celsius Ranges
C23 = -40°C to 70°C
C55* = 0°C to 50°C
C43 = 0°C to 100°C
C47 = -20°C to 120°C
C59 = 0°C to 150°C
C67 = 0°C to 250°C
C69 = 0°C to 300°C
C73 = 0°C to 400°C
C85 = 100°C to 500°C
Dual °F/°C Ranges
D23 = -40°F to 160°F & -40°C to 70°C
D55* = 25°F to 125°F & -5°C to 50°C
D43 = 0°F to 200°F & -10°C to 90°C
D47 = 0°F to 250°F & -20°C to 120°C
D63 = 50°F to 300°F & 10°C to 150°C
D67 = 50°F to 500°F & 10°C to 260°C
D69 = 50°F to 550°F  & 10°C to 290°C
F81 = 150°F to 750°F & 70°C to 400°C
F85 = 200°F to 1000°F & 100°C to 500°C
* Not available in 2.5” stem.
See inside back cover of Temperature Catalog